Crystal Merrill
Graphic Designer

Education

Work Experience

Freelance

Technical Skills

East Hampton CT 06424
www.merrilldesigns.com
crystal.a.merrill@gmail.com

(m) 860-614-1092

Central Connecticut State University, New Britain, CT
Bachelor’s Degree - Design (Graphic/Information)

Middlesex Community College, Middletown, CT

Associate's Degree - General Studies

East Hampton High School, East Hampton, CT
Graduate of East Hampton High School 2006

John Bogden Insurance Agency LLC, Berlin, CT

Customer Service Representative

Civic Mind Studio, Hartford, CT
Graphic Design Intern

Insight Design Studios, Canton, CT
Graphic Design Intern

New Britain Museum of American Art, New Britain, CT
Graphic Design Intern

Conning Inc., Hartford, CT
Employee Activity Committee event flyers

Meriden Humane Society, Meriden, CT
T-shirt design

John Bogden Insurance Agency LLC, Berlin, CT

Logo and business stationery

Adobe Illustrator
Adobe After Effects
Adobe Photoshop
Adobe InDesign
Adobe Dreamweaver
Adobe Fireworks
Maya

Microsoft Office
Photography

2009-2012

2006-2009

2002-2006

2008-Present

2012

2012

2012

2012

2010

2008




