Crystal Merrill Graphic Designer

East Hampton CT 06424 www.merrilldesigns.com crystal.a.merrill@gmail.com (m) 860-614-1092

Education	Central Connecticut State University, New Britain, CT Bachelor's Degree - Design (Graphic/Information)	2009-2012
	Middlesex Community College, Middletown, CT Associate's Degree - General Studies	2006-2009
	East Hampton High School, East Hampton, CT Graduate of East Hampton High School 2006	2002-2006
Work Experience	John Bogden Insurance Agency LLC, Berlin, CT Customer Service Representative	2008-Present
	Civic Mind Studio, Hartford, CT Graphic Design Intern	2012
	Insight Design Studios, Canton, CT Graphic Design Intern	2012
	New Britain Museum of American Art, New Britain, CT Graphic Design Intern	2012
Freelance	Conning Inc., Hartford, CT Employee Activity Committee event flyers	2012
	Meriden Humane Society, Meriden, CT T-shirt design	2010
	John Bogden Insurance Agency LLC, Berlin, CT Logo and business stationery	2008

Technical Skills Adobe Illustrator

Adobe After Effects
Adobe Photoshop
Adobe InDesign
Adobe Dreamweaver
Adobe Fireworks
Maya
Microsoft Office
Photography

